

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-1350 J

Following is the Result of MBA SEMESTER- IV 02 YRS SPRING EXAMINATION 2022 EVENING

(HELD IN JUNE-2022) of Candidates at Institute of Business & Health Management as per subject(s) Appeared

Seat No	SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT
2009601	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009602	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009603	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009608	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009609	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009610	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	PUBLIC HEALTH AND POLICY = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
2009611	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS
2009612	ADVANCE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT = PASS
	HEALTH PROGRAM EVALUATION = PASS
	HOSPITAL SERVICES AND MANAGEMENT = PASS

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated:29-07-2022

Copy forwarded to:

- The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. 1.
- The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The Principal / Director, Institute of Business & Health Management, DUHS
- The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- Web Manager, DUHS
- The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS